
Veranstaltung:

Veranstalter:

Durchführer:

AustragungsorL Innsbruck
OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.2 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstraße 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria

Spor{verein Olympisches Dort
ärreigverein Stocksport

ZllR.iZahl: 545221936
6020 !nnsbruck, Kugelfangweg 48, Tel. 0512 265 4OO

Web: svo-stockbahn.at, Mail: svostockbahn@inode.at

SVO Duoturnier
SV Olympisches Dorf
SV Olympisches Dorf

Datum: 22.06.2013
8 0676 620 37 41 Eobelix@rul.at

Rang Start-Nr

13
21
39
411
510
67
78
B6
92
104
11 5

22.06.2O13 13:28:54

Sint Andreas

(Schiedsrichter)

Mannschaft

EV Tirol 1

Müller Martin, Lettenbichler Hannes

ESK Wattens 1

Liner Hansjörg, Kiener Kurt

SSV Naturns 1

Bläas Werner, Kanadan Armin

ESVAzli. Pitztal
Pienz Eberhard, Hofmann Josef

ESK Wattens
Kammerlander Franko, Kirchmair Martin

SV Raika Volders
Feichtinger Manfred, Gogl Thomas

EV Tirol2
Krismer Herbert, Hauptstock Mario

SV Olympisches Dorf
Kapeller Bertl, Kapeller Roland

SSV Naturns 2
Götsch Helmuth, Thaler Josef

ESC Götzens
Mair Franz, Mair Christian

EV Stans
Mair Hannes, Kastner Thomas

Endergebnis

Rainalter Claudio

(Weübewerbsleiter)

Punkte Quotient

16.4 2,303

16 4 1,978

14 6 1,281

11 :9 1,'198

10:10 1,023

10 :10 0,860

10:10 0,U2

8:12 1,000

8.12 0,971

4.16 0,497

3:17 0,441

Diff. Eigene Gegner

99 175 76

90 182 92

34 155 121

23 139 116

3 135 132

-22 135 157

-26 139 165

0 140 140

-4 135 139

-97 96 193

-100 79 179
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